Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Ormerod - (478395) - Berkhamsted SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.81
2:14.72
2:18.42
2:21.41
2:23.18
2:26.08
2:27.14
2:27.22
2:28.86
2:29.93
2:30.49
2:33.47
2:33.79
2:34.61
2:34.61
2:35.67
2:36.91
2:37.09
2:38.08
2:40.12
2:40.40
2:40.58
2:42.88
2:44.28
2:46.83

2:54.37
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WA Pts

409
401
369
346
334
314
308
307
297
291
287
271
269
265
265
260
253
253
248
239
237
236
227
221
211
185

Round

Date

18/01/15
26/01/15
20/10/13
16/11/13
10/02/13
29/04/12
271111
06/03/11
21/01/112
15/01/12
22/01/11
28/11/10
15/01/11
20/03/10
09/07/11
26/09/10
13/02/10
25/04/10
16/01/10
27/09/09
28/11/09
23/01/10
11/03/09
21/02/09
26/04/09
26/04/08
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Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

BSC Middle Distance & Sprints Champs

Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet

Berkhamsted Club Championships

Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open
Hertfordshire County Championships
Maxwell January Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Watford Middle Distance

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Hertfordshire Champs

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open
Maxwell September Meet

Hatfield Valentine Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Watford County Qualifier

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Watford Middle Distance

Maxwell January Meet

Hertfordshire Champs

Hatfield UKC Valentine Mt

City of Milton Keynes Mt

MK Last Chance Regional Q
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Venue

Watford
Aylesbury
Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury
Barnet

Bletchley
Watford
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Watford
Aylesbury
Watford

Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Aylesbury
Hertfordshire SV
Milton Keynes
Watford
Aylesbury
Watford
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire Sports
Milton Keynes

Milton Keynes
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Club Swam Under Level

Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
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£.01.40 110
2:59.33 170
3:07.33 149

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

2:14.72 401
2:13.81 409
2:21.41 346
2:18.42 369
2:23.18 334
2:26.08 314
2:28.86 297

2:29.93 291

2:27.14 308
2:34.61 265
2:27.22 307
2:30.49 287
2:33.79 269
2:33.47 271
2:35.67 260
2:37.09 253
2:34.61 265
2:36.91 253
2:40.58 236
2:38.08 248

2:40.40 237

2:40.12 239
2:46.83 211
2:42.88 227
2:44.28 221
2:57.48 175
2:54.37 185
2:59.33 170
3:07.33 149
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Round

1/u9/vo
15/03/08
26/01/08

Date

26/01/15
18/01/15
16/11/13
20/10/13
10/02/13
29/04/12
21/01/12
15/01/12
271111
09/07/11
06/03/11
22/01/11
15/01/11
28/11/10
26/09/10
25/04/10
20/03/10
13/02/10
23/01/10
16/01/10
28/11/09
27/09/09
26/04/09
11/03/09
21/02/09
27/09/08
26/04/08
15/03/08
26/01/08
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Hertfordshire Champs

Maxwell Designated Meet

Meet

BSC Middle Distance & Sprints Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Berkhamsted Club Championships

Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet

Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Maxwell January Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier Meet

Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open
Hertfordshire County Championships
Maxwell January Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Watford Middle Distance

Maxwell September Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Hertfordshire Champs

Hatfield Valentine Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Watford County Qualifier

Watford Middle Distance

Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of Milton Keynes Mt

Hertfordshire Champs

Hatfield UKC Valentine Mt

Maxwell Open Meet

MK Last Chance Regional Q
Hertfordshire Champs

Maxwell Designated Meet

Rylesuury
Borehamwood

Aylesbury

Venue

Aylesbury
Watford
Aylesbury
Hemel Hempstead
Barnet

Bletchley
Aylesbury
Watford

Watford

Watford
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Watford

Watford
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire SV
Aylesbury
Watford

Watford
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire Sports
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes
Borehamwood

Aylesbury
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Berkhamsted 2

Berkhamsted 2

Club Swam Under Level

Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
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